A-BOROUGH DIVISION
HOUSE-OF-PAIN
BAYFOXES

PEEPS

BOMBERS

FELLAS

COLEMAN DIVISION
EMUS
TOUCANS
SWALLOWS
COCKAPOOS
REDRAIDERS

ESPINOSA DIVISION
CHOWDAHEADZ
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
COCKATIELS
RENEGADES
CLAMMERIN'CLAMS
FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS

WEEK 9 RESULTS

PEEPS 73, FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS 63
BOMBERS 103, RENEGADES 88
MAULERS 120, BRAWLERS 82
WALLABIES 74, UNICORNS 56
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COCKATIELS 124, FELLAS 94

EMUS 92, REDRAIDERS 87

WEEK 10 MATCHUPS

VICTORS vs SHADOWTALONS

UNICORNS vs UNDERDOGS

BUFFENUFF vs MAULERS
SLUGGAS vs KNOCKERS
KNIGHTS vs COLONELS
EMUS vs COCKAPOOS

NEWS & NOTES
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ESFFL 2021 WEEK 9 UPDATE

DIVISION STANDINGS

PTS
1,193 (+117)
1,149
1,194
979
861

PTS
1,144 (+68)
1,070
1,026
1,004
995

PTS
1,094 (+18)
1,078
1,073
1,076
996
810

BIROL DIVISION
HEAVYS
SHADOWTALONS
VICTORS
SWAMPDRAINERS
UNICORNS

DELBEKE DIVISION
MERCHANTS-OF-COOL
MAULERS
WALLABIES
BUFFENUFF
BRAWLERS
UNDERDOGS

FIGUERES DIVISION
SLUGGAS
KNOCKERS
PINKSLIPPERS
KNIGHTS
COLONELS
BLUEHOAGIES

AVERAGE 96, CLAMMERIN'CLAMS 61
BLUEHOAGIES 110, AVERAGE 96
UNDERDOGS 102, AVERAGE 96
SWAMPDRAINERS 102, MERCHANTS 87
HOUSE-OF-PAIN 95, G'SCALLOPS 85
BAYFOXES 101, CHOWDAHEADZ 97

BAYFOXES vs GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
HEAVYS vs MERCHANTS-OF-COOL
RENEGADES vs FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS
SWAMPDRAINERS vs BRAWLERS
CHOWDAHEADZ vs COCKATIELS
SWALLOWS vs PINKSLIPPERS

PTS
1,143 (+67)
1,214
1,111
959
919
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PTS
1,149 (+73)
1,047
1,067
1,057
1,039
1,006
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PTS
1,144 (+68)
1,132
1,076
1,075
1,050
974
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HEAVYS 130, SHADOWTALONS 113
KNOCKERS 123, COCKAPOOS 94
PINKSLIPPERS 120, TOUCANS 108
COLONELS 118, SWALLOWS 96
VICTORS 99, BUFFENUFF 92
SLUGGAS 85, KNIGHTS 79

WALLABIES vs LEAGUE AVERAGE*
TOUCANS vs LEAGUE AVERAGE*
PEEPS vs LEAGUE AVERAGE*
REDRAIDERS vs BLUEHOAGIES
FELLAS vs CLAMMERIN'CLAMS
HOUSE-OF-PAIN vs BOMBERS

- The total pot now stands at 1,952 beanos. The Fantasy Bowl Winner is guaranteed to win at least 976 beanos.
- Period 1 Waiver Requests for Week 10 are due by Thursday, November 11, at 4 AM ET.
- Period 2 Waiver Requests for Week 10 are due by Saturday, November 13, at4 AM ET.
- Period 3 First Come First Serve Free Agent Moves can be made (without affecting your waiver priority) between Saturday at 4 AM ET and Sunday at 10 AM ET.
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WILD CARD STANDINGS

WILD CARD RACE
BAYFOXES
SHADOWTALONS
PEEPS
VICTORS
GALLOPINGSCALLOPS
COCKATIELS
MAULERS
KNOCKERS
PINKSLIPPERS
TOUCANS
WALLABIES
SWALLOWS
RENEGADES
KNIGHTS
BUFFENUFF
COLONELS
CLAMMERIN'CLAMS
SWAMPDRAINERS
BRAWLERS
UNDERDOGS
COCKAPOOS
REDRAIDERS
BOMBERS
UNICORNS
FIGHTIN'FILIPINOS
BLUEHOAGIES
FELLAS
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PB
+73
+138
+118
+35
+2
3
-29
+56
6
-9

-97
-157
-266
-102
-215



